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IEEE 802.3 10Base-T
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX/100Base-FX

10/100Mbps TP 122 &, Auto Negotiation, Auto MDI/MDI-X
TP/STP Cat. 3, 4, 5, 6 Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-ohm(¥& 72| 100m)

100Mbps SFP 1&:
HE[ZE 162, 5/125ﬂm (2km), A=2E 1 9/125,m(~120km)

Per unit : Power
Per port(TX) : Link, Activity, FDX/HDX, speed Per port(FX) : Link, Activity

100Mbps

SA2E:-10°C~70°C, B22%:-20T ~ 80T
5~ 95% (0]£0] Wa[2| %42 A)

DC 5V 2A SMPS O}EHe]

71mm(W) x 94mm(D) x 26mm(H)

IEEE802.3ah/TS-1000 OAM Compliant, In-band OAM management
Remote Loopback Dying gasp event notification

24y ALt
SFC200MF 10/100Mbps TX to 100Mbps-FX (SFP Slot), 3ZE 2L|EY
SFP-MM SFP(155Mbps) &2=, ZEIZLE, ME7H2] 2km, 1310nm, LC HHE
SFP-SM SFP(155Mbps) 2, A22E, 247{2] 20km, 1310nm, LC H4E
SFP-SMWA SFP(155Mbps) Z2&, AI22E, 247{2] 20km, 1550/1310nm, SC/LC HHUE
SFP-SMWB SFP(155Mbps) B2&, 422E, d&242| 20km, 1310/1550nm, SC/LC HHAE
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